PUNTENOVERZICHT

STAND JEUGD MIDFOND

LIDNR.

12019071
12660818
14169179
12669001
14280418
13009261
12650001
12010861
13340006
11419157

NAAM

Comb van Ackooy
Macey Kruithof
de Boer/ Sanne M
Comb.van Panhuis
Simone Koning
Comb Schell & zn
Damian Kaman

Tim Rewijk
Danielle Stigter
v. zuijlen T. &

—--ONAANGEWEZEN---
1- 2907.8
2- 2698.6
3- 2667.8
4-  2466.1
5- 2306.6
6- 2286.9
7- 1468.0
8- 1082.3
9- 378.9

10- 204.1

DD : 03/06/18 BESTEMMING : Pointoise

LIDNR.

12019071
14169179
12650001
13009261
13340006

BETREFT : AFDELING 6

NAAM

Comb van Ackooy
de Boer/ Sanne M
Damian Kaman

Comb Schell & zn
Danielle Stigter

--AANGEWEZEN---
1- 456.5
2- 368.1
3- 137.6
4- 118.4
5- 49.4



